NAME

ADAMS, JAMES M
ALVIRA, HENRY
ANDERSON, O T
ANDREWS, MICHAEL K

ARVESETH, BRENT LARSEN

BASHAM, DAVID F
BELTON, MONDELL
BRABANDER, JOHN H
BRIGHT, WILLIAM H
BRUSH, ROGER L
BULLOCK, BENJAMIN L
BURCH, VAN EDWARD JR
BURK, STEVEN J

BYRD, BILLY H
CALLAHAN, DONALD E
CARPENTER, RAYMOND J
CASS, CHARLES G
CHAMBLISS, HARRY T
CHAPPEL, MERRILL D
CHARBENEAU, WILLIAM D
COLE, CURTIS L
COLLINS, JAMES T
COLLINS, WILLIAM J
CORROW, ROBERT H
CORTMAN, JAMES
COSPY, WILLIE L
COTTLE, JAMES D
COTTLE, RICHARD W
COY, BRUCE E
CRAWFORD, ARTHUR G
CRAWFORD, JERRY E
CROSS, FREZELL
CRUMP, CHARLES
DAVIS, CHESTER
DEVINGO, JOSEPH JR
DIXON, JIMMY L

DIXON, MAYNARD L
DOWNS, BRIEN W
DUKA, GEORGE R
DUNCAN, JAMES R
DURHAM, RICHARD L
DYER, EUGENE L
ECHOLES, DENNIS L
ECKHONPPETER, M
ELLISON, RONALD A SR
EMANUEL, MYRON A
EMBRY, W L

ETTER, JIMMIE L
FOLLIETT, DRAKE J
GAGNE, JOSEPHR
GALASINSKI, RONALD R

F TROOP, 2/11 ACR
TROOP ROSTER
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RANK
PVT
PVT
PVT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SFC
SGT
SP4
SP4
SGT
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SGT
SGT
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SGT
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
SP4

NAME

GARCIA, ALFREDO
GARLIPP, EDWARD C
GIBSON, FRANK L
GONZALEZ, STEVE R
GREEN, WILLIE J
GRIFFITHS, JAMES M
GRIMES, CURTIS B
GROVE, MICHAEL C
GUAJARDO, DORINGO C
HAID, DENNIS E
HAINES, RONALD C
HALE, MAURICE W
HARGROVE, SANFORD G
HARMON, JOHN D
HARRINGTON, DENNIS R
HARRISON, KEITH O
HAYES, WILLIE R
HELTON, JOSEPH L
HENDERSON, RALPH D
HERNANDEZ, DOUGLAS A
HIGGINS, STEVEN G
HILLER, BRUCE A
HOLDSWORTH, JAMES C
HUNT, WILLIE J
HUNTER, RICHARD M
INGRAM, MACK E
JAMES, DAVID D
JARVIS, BILL R
JENKINS, JAMES M JR
JENKINS, TONY L
JOHNSON, RONALD N
JOHNSON, ROY L
KARASIK, RONALD W
KASHAS, RAYMOND A
KEKEL, JEROME E
KERRIGAN, JAMES D
KLEIN, GEORGE M
KNIGHT, RUSSEL A
KNOP, RANDOLPH L
KORSMO, MICHAEL J
KOUBA, ROBERT J
KRAUSE, RONNIE K
KRENZLER, FREDERICK L
KRUSELL, RONALD B
KUCHENBUCH, CARY M
LANEY, ROBERT C
LARDINOQIS, JAMES L
LEE, EUGENE V

LEE, LARRY E
LEVINGSTON, CURTIS L
LOGAN, LARRY D
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RANK
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PVT
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SGT
PVT
PVT
SGT
PFC
SGT
SGT
SSG
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
PVT
SFC
SP4
PFC
SP4
PVT
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SP4
SSG
SGT
SP4
SP4



NAME

LOWNSBERY, MARK D
LUCAS, ELBERT R
MALEY, ROBERT J
MAYNARD, JOHN W
MCCOLLOUGH, LEROY
MCFARLING, LEONARD |
MCKANNAY, JOHN K
MILLER, LAWRENCE F
MOORE, JOHNNY A
MOORE, JOHNNY A
MORROW, CARROLL L
MROZINSKI, ALLEN R
MURRAY, MICHAEL A
NORLAND, LARRY A
NORRIS, BILLY

ODOM, DAVID R
PARHAM, CHARLES D
PARKS, GREGORY L
PARSON, JAMES C

PENNINGTON, JESSIE E JR

PETRELLA, FREDERICK K
PITTMAN, GENERAL W
POSTULA, THEODORE A

PRZESPOLEWSKI, HARVEY

PUSKARICH, WILLIAM J
RAST, HOLT Il
RAWSON, ROBERT M
REID, BERNARD L
RENTERIA, SALVADORE
RIES, RAYMOND W
ROBERTSON, JOE JR
ROMERO, RUBEN

ROSARIO-GONZALES, HECTOR G

ROSARIO-OTERO, DAVID
ROUSH, DAVID L
ROWE, ALBERT A
RYLE, PATRICK E
SAWYERS, DONALD T
SAYE, MIKE L
SCHULTZ, WALTER W
SCHWEIGLER, PAUL T
SCOTT, ROBERT D
SEPT, EUGENE
SEWELL, LESLIE P
SEYMOUR, GREEN JR
SHAW, JAMES E
SHELTON, LARRY R
SHORT, CHARLES E
SINDAB, SAMUEL D JR
SKAGGS, PATRICK G
SMITH, ARTHUR A

F TROOP, 2/11 ACR
TROOP ROSTER
30 APRIL 1969

RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
SGT
SGT
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SGT
SP4
SP4
PFC
PSG
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SGT
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP5
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
SSG
SGT
PVT
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4

NAME

SMITH, JAMES W
SPINO, FLOYD M
STANDLEY, WILLIAM F
STANLEY, HAROLD
TACKWELL, STEVEN P
TAYLOR, ARTHUR R
THOMSON, CRAIG R
THURSTON, JOSEPH M
TRANSUE, JIMMIE W
VANBOEKEL, DONALD F
VANDERPOOL, ROCKIE L
VANHEMERT, ALEX D
VEST, ROBERT W
WATTS, COY

WEBSTER, CHRISTOPHER C

WESTFALL, VINCENT
WHEELER, LARRY JAY
WICKER, ROBERT E
WILLIAMS, HOUSTON
WILLIAMS, TERRY J
WOELLNER, DAVID A
WRISLEY, RAYMOND R
YOPEK, DARWIN R
ZIMMERMAN, TIMOTHY L

RANK
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SSG
1SG
SP5
SP4
SP4

PFC
SGT
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
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